CLANICE 2013.

R.br| Skr. KLUB - PODACI tel./ fax / mob. e-mail web (www.) Predsjednik
1. MK  AZALEA 023/250 340  roman.ivanov@zd.t-com.hr Roman Ivanov
Poljana Jurja Dragisic¢a 31 023/ 250 342
23000 Zadar 098 273 767
MB 2509784
OIB 05611823834
ZR
2. MRT BEDEKOVCINA 049/214-006 marijan.vurnek@kr.htnet.hr Zoran Vurnek
Naselje Grbovec 46 049/214-006
49221 Bedekovcina 098 604 937
OIB 15531377823
ZR 2360000-1101676430
3. MK BEDEKOVCINA 049/ 503 305 marinko.hranic@kr.htnet.hr Marinko Hrani¢
A. Mihanovi¢a 54 049/ 503 305
49221 Bedekovcina 0977 350 060
OIB 04226646166
ZR2360000-1101689758
4. MK BJELOVAR 043/247-755 mk.bjelovar@gmail.com
Trumbiceva 4 043/247-756
43000 Bjelovar 095 901 0421
OIB 32233441744
ZR 2402006-1100003433
5. MK  BLATNJAVI-MUDDY Tomislav Sugj

Karlovacka cesta bb, Blato
10020 Zagreb

OIB 43989410973

ZR

091 5342 539
098 1791 237

zlatko.zelenic@gmail.com
muddy mc@yahoo.com




10.

11.

EMK

MKK

MCK

MCK

MK

BMW MOTO KLUB ZAGREB

Veselisce 18
10000 Zagreb
OIB 07289124324
ZR

BUZET

Naselje Verona br. 10
52420 Buzet

OIB 49319205279
ZR

CALDERIVA

Fazanska cesta br. 18
52215 Vodnjan-Dignano
OIB 21273351718

ZR 2407000-1100335677

CARLDSTADT

P. Vraniczanyeva 1
47000 Karlovac
OIB 45786403597
ZR

CETINA

Grab 117

21242 Grab

OIB 94944613042

ZR 2330003-1100318856

CLASSIC RACING
Jadranska avenija bb
10020 Zagreb

OIB 83410827741

ZR 2360000-1101721503

091/215 0009

052/669-225
052/669-225
091 669 2251

052/512 225
091 510 3924

047/611-111
047/611-111
098/783-820

021/828-147
021/828-147

098 188 03 07

01/6520 567
01/6520 562

stiepko@gmail.com
bmwmkzg@gmail.com

emil.jurada@ri.htnet.hr www.emkbuzet.hr

mkkcalderiva@gmail.com

dario.barsic@mck-carlstadt.com

igor@classic-racing.hr

Igor Klari¢

Marko Prodan

Marino Bankovi¢

Slavko Barsi¢

Ante Kundid

Igor BoSkovié



12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

MK

MK

MS

MK

MCK

MK

GAJS TIM

Brace Radi¢a 3

10361 Sesvetski Kraljevec
OIB 06173358916

ZR

GOSPIC

01/2010 819
01/2010 819

098 937 66 00

9.Gardijske brigade-Vukovi 38 053/57 20 20

53000 Gospi¢
OIB 59387227115
ZR

GRADA ZAGREBA
Marticeva 17

10000 Zagreb

OIB 39766502890
ZR

ISTRA POREC

D. Trinajstica 16

52440 Pore¢

OIB 50007444523

ZR 2380006-1110017556

JASKA

Mladina bb

10450 Jastrebarsko

OIB 97505346299

ZR 2340009-1110147944

KARAS TEAM

Suhara 9 Kozarevac
48362 Klostar Podravski
OIB 25526624378

ZR 2402006-1100418039

098 445 132

01/4616-917
01/4550-080

052 /455 548
091 2515 971

01/6281-086
01/6270-331
098 207 448

048/895-111
048/895-220
098 271 333

ktmgajs@gmail.com

motoklubgospic@gmail.com

phmk@zg.htnet.hr

mkistraporec@gmail.com

zlatko.palcic@motocross-jaska.com

motocross-jaska.com

karas.d.o.02@vt.t-com.hr

Goran Gaji¢

Josip Asi¢

Ivica Mihaljevi¢

Jadranko Dika

Mladen Cop

Antun Karas



18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

OTMK KARLOVAC

MKK

MK

MK

MK

MK

Gornja Svaréa 42 a
47000 Karlovac

OIB 65245226377

ZR 2400008-1190253200

KIA-BOZIC

Matenci 9

49240 Donja Stubica

OIB 15702105748

ZR 2360000-1101828423

KRAPINA (MK2)

Ivana Rendic¢a 3

49000 Krapina

OIB 37846257215

ZR 2360000-1102284032

KRASIC

Krasi¢ 48

10454 Krasi¢

OIB 87028512236
MB 2487071

ZR

KRIZEVCI
Zagrebacka ulica 33
48260 Krizevci

OIB 72008034289
MB

ZR

KVARNER
Pomerio 2

51000 Rijeka

OIB 65455579887

ZR 2360000-1101480242

047/432-620
047/432-620
098/1710-953

049/287-366
049/287-368
098/303 941

049/301-822
049/301-822
099 678 3557

01/6272 737
01/62 72 737
098 1720 451

048/68 10 63
048/68 10 63
098 248 356

051/ 215 427
051/ 215 413
091 259 7211
051/ 259 222

otmk.karlovac@gmail.com

danijelmx@gmail.com

davor.kralj@kr.t-com.hr

josip.rajakovic@zg.t-com.hr

amk-krizevci@hak.hr

ivica.catos@hi.t-com.hr
kvarner.sandra@gmail.com

Automotodrom Grobnik d.o.o. 051 259 222

051/ 259 135 (f) Soboli 55; 51219 Cavle 051 259 211

Vilibor Bris¢ik

Danijel Bozi¢

Davor Kralj

Josip Rajakovi¢

Dragutin Srecec

Mladen Crnjar



24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

MCK

MK

MCK

MK

KVARNER
Partizanski put 8
51211 Matulji
OIB 74127548051
ZR

MATULJI RACING
Kastavska cesta 4

51211 Matulji

OIB 47484811209

ZR

MOTO SUCI PG Z
Automotodrom Grobnik
Soboli 55

51219 Cavle

OIB 48568116458

ZR

NOVA RACA

Trg Stjepana Radi¢a bb
43272 Nova Raca

OIB 51687846741

ZR 2402006-1100093290

MOTO SPORT OSIJEK
I. B. Mazuranic¢ 1

31000 Osijek

OIB 54362774318

ZR

OROSLAVJE

Park Vranicany 1, p.p. 16
49243 Oroslavje

MB 92622

OIB 26569993415

ZR

051/277-799
051/277-798
091/5003-659

051/
051/

051/259 7217
051/ 259 135

043 /241173
098 827 466

031 /304 069

098 9841 872

049 / 286 987
049 /286 987
099 22 86 987

motomatusic@hi.htnet.hr
sasamatusic@gmail.com

tturza@yahoo.com
dean.grbac@honda.hr

kvarner.sandra@gmail.com

pocrnic@gmail.com

marjan.martinusic@karolina.hr

auto.moto.klub.oroslavie@kr.t-com.hr
www.amk-oroslavje.hr

Sasa Matusi¢

SiniSa Sinci¢

Ivan Pogorili¢

lvica BiS¢an

Marjan Martinus$i¢

Josip Pavlina



30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

MK

MK

MCK

MCK

MK

SK

PAKRAC-LIPIK
Prekopakra

S. Radi¢a 50

34550 Pakrac

OIB 30725182466

ZR 2340009-1100111719

PAVLOVAC

Stjepana Radic¢a bb
43270 Veliki Grdevac
OIB 60206673317

ZR 2340009-1110406775

PETRINJA
Automehni€arska radiona
Mije Gorickog 4a

44000 Sisak

OIB 67455989146

ZR

POPOVACA TIM
Sisacka 9

44317 Popovaca

OIB 95529171791
ZR

POZEGA PROMET
Hrvatskih branitelja 93
34000 Pozega

OIB 60108929916

ZR 2386002-1120017187

PRELOG

SajmiSna 1a

40323 Prelog

OIB 67900440204

ZR 2392007-11000031288

034/334 074
034/438-170

043/427-482
043/427-482
098 871 824

044/549-232
044/549-232
099/8537-900

044/679-620

091 736 27 66

034/274-560
034/274-560
098 956 3579

040/645-309
040/646-708
098 491 631

mk.pakrac.lipik@gmail.com

bojan.vekic@bj.t-com.hr

andrija.baric@sk.t-com.hr
joso.ticak@gmail.com

get-mej@sk.htnet.hr

zlatko.jaros@po.t-com.hr

speedway-prelog@vip.hr

Davor Lencge

Bojan Veki¢

Josi Ticak

Davor Ermakora

Branko Sutalo

SiniSa Radikovi¢



36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

MK

EK

SMK

MK

MCK

PRVI HMK ZAGREB

Fra Grge Martica 17
10000 Zagreb

OIB 66125886050

ZR 2360000-1101335427

QUAD SV. IVAN ZELINA
Bra¢e Radi¢a 8

10380 Sv. lvan Zelina
OIB 00024146754

ZR 2340009-1110378613

RUKOKAZA

IgraliSna 5, Mala Mlaka
10020 Zagreb

OIB 96456319295

ZR 2360000-1101333534

SAVSKI MAROF
Santoriéeva 17

10291 Prigorje Brdovecko
OIB 66672805556

ZR

SIBENIK

V. Nazora 53

22000 Sibenik

OIB 06413395126

ZR 2340009-1110036446

TRP MAROVIC

Marovici 1/11

10436 Rakov Potok

OIB 14246525802

ZR 2484008-1100732484

01/4616-917
01/4550-080

098 9366 505

01/623 60 20
01/623 60 26
098 310 276

01/3398-404
01/3398-404
098 584 015

022/217-880
022/217-880
098 266 018

01/6586-133
01/6586-133
098 356 382
091/6586-133

phmk@zg.t-com.hr

posavec02@gmail.com

darko.barisic@zg.t-com.hr

kprelec@gmail.com

amk@si.t-com

dragutin.marovic@globalnet.hr
mckmarovic@gmail.com

Miro Papec

Branko Petricek

www.enduro-zagreb.hr Darko BariSi¢

Miljenko Topol

Cedo Petrina

Dragutin Marovié



42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

SK

Mz

MK

MCK

UNIA

Dravska 18

40324 Gori¢an

OIB 75180093515

ZR 2484008-1102624797MB

VESPA KLUB HRVATSKE
Banjole, Cimulje 24

52203 Medulin

OIB 37165952001

ZR

ZABOK

Matije Gupca 97

49210 Zabok

OIB 39535720911

ZR 2340009-1110029463

ZAGREBACKE ZUPANIJE
Marovici 1/11

10436 Rakov Potok

OIB 74416883969

ZR

ZLATAR-BISTRICA
Sportski prolaz 3
49247 Zlatar Bistrica
OIB 94491981673
ZR

97

Mihovila Kruslina 32
10292 Senkovec

OIB 89997636095

ZR 2340009-1110057658

040/655-525
040/655-535
091 66 55 519

052/573-287

098 177 2680

049/223-767
049/223-767

01/6586-133
01/6586-133
098 356 382
091/6586-133

049/462-354
098 700 382

01/3395-409
01/3395-689
098 229 887

pavlic.asfalt.beton@ck.htnet.hr

darija.pavlic@gmail.com

boris.jurevini@pu.t-com.hr

moto.sportsko.drustvo.zabok@kr.t-com.hr

dragutin.marovic@globalnet.hr

extremerider@net.hr

autopernar@net.hr

www.speedway-unia.hr Zvonimir Pavlic

Boris Jurevini

Dragutin Tisani¢

Dragutin Marovié

Tihomir Kotarski

Miljenko Pernar



